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
day is all you pay to have over 600 sq. fi.
shop/office with paved parking, right in
the heart of beach and golf country
(Seaside). Call now. Steve Wray,
Manager. 919-754-5336.

=

's gremier addresses,
'LUB. Brierwood Builders’

BRIERWOOD BUILDERS

919-754 6614

1-800-528-5740

OFFICE AT BRIERWOOD ESTATES GOLF CLUB

2-BR MOBILE HOME LOCATED be
tween Shallotte and Holden Beach
Furnished, utilities not included, cable TV
available. $240/month. 754-9373

MECHANICS SHOP FOR RENT. Equip-
ment furnished. Call 754-8135

630 SQ. FT. OF COMMERCIAL space
Heat, air, paved parking on high traffice
179, Seaside. Year lease only $275/
month. Call owner/manager, Steve, 919.
754-5336

DOUBLEWIDE, 3 BR, 3 BATH.
Lakewood Estates. $200 deposit, $300
month 919-579-6857

LONG-TERM RENTALS
VILLAGE POINT RD.-3-BR. 2.
bath house. Partially furnished
$500 per month

HIDE-AWAY ESTATES-2 -hed-
room mobile, near ICW
SHORT-TERM RENTALS
SHORELINE WOODS 2-IBR, 2.
bath house. furnished. S500 per
month

]
N ——ry) L]
SUNSET REALTY, INC.

502 N. Sunset Bivd
Sunset Beach NC 28459
- (919)579-1000 Toll Free (B00)451.2102

199 R are? ™ 'Covitiry 21 Flowd Futate Corpaoran s

Ll
MDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

BRUNSWICK COUNTY, HUD approved
2 & 3-BA mobile homes for rent. 371
2853.

TAKING APPLICATIONS FOR 2-BR.

mobile home in the Holden Beach area,
Whispering Heights subdivision off
Seashore Road. Call 919-475-3698

2-BR, 2-BATH, 14 WIDE. Jus! oulside of
Shallotte. C/H/A, landscaped, patio,
slorage building. All for $325/month. Call
ownear, Sleve, 754-5336

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES

2-bedroom, 1-1/2-bath
townhouses at historic
Gause Landing, near
Occan !sle Reach. $375
per month.

CALL 579-6216

slooana

™ reaitys
=

OCEAN BUF BLACH N.C. 78450
574114 STy

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished
Starting at $325. CEDAC REALTY, 579-
4200.

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT between
Ocean Isle and Sunsel. 579-3712.

1,2, & 3 BR MOBILE HOMES IN ASH,
Security depsoit. 287-3255.

SUMMER RENTAL. 2-BR, 1-bath, totally
furnished mobile home. No pels. By
week, weekend, bi-monthly, etc. Call
842-3163 or 842-5271.

Way To Find A Home Than By Reading The Beacon!

MYRTLE BEACH- Spring from $29
Summer from $45 (2 adults and 2
children). Oceanfront, oceanview rooms,

sSunes, conaominiums, INgdoor/outdoor
pools, whirlpools, close amusements. 1-

B00-331-7413/1-800-528-0226

SOUTH CAROLINA- THE MYRTLE
Beach Resort. Oceanfront condos,
housekeeping included. Indoor/outdoor
pools, whirlpools, saunas, tennis courts,
putting green. Golf packages available
Free brochure. 1-800-448-5653

OCEAN ISLE BEACH- Vacation at NC's
finest family beach! 350 oceanfront and
canal rental properties. Free color
brechure. WILLIAMSON REALTY. Call
today! 1-800-727-9222

TOPSAIL ISLAND-OCEANFRONT, free
1992 rantal brochure. Call te reserve
prime weeks now. Century 21 Action
Inc. 1-800-255-2233

NORTH MYRTLE BEACH- Vacation
rentals. Choose from a large selection of
oceanfront and 2nd row cottages, con-
dosthomes. AHordahle prices, quiet fami.
ly atmosphere, friendly service. Free
brochure, call Elliot Realty. 1-800-525-
0225

VACUUM CLEANERS, new and used.
Also Singer sewing machines. Repairs of
vacuum cleaners and sewing machines.
THE VAC SHOP, downtown Shallotte,
across from Shallotte Body Shop, 754-

7467

20 FT. MOTOR HOME fully equipped.
Winnibago ltasca, diesel engine (turbo
charged). Approximately 50,000 miles.
Price $13.000. Call 919-754-4124 to
make appaintmant o see!

BAG PHONE WITH BATTERY pack and
charger. Purchased new at Christmas.,
$250. Call after 5 pm, 287-3691.

ENGAGEMENT RING. One carat
diamond soiitaire, 14K gold, size 7-7 1/2.
$1.450 754-2507

WOLFF TANNING BEDS. New com-
mercial-home units. From $199. Lamps,
lotions, accessories. Call today. Free
new color catalog. 1-800-228-6292.

BUY - SELL - TRADE

Large assortment of jewelry.
Very low prices on Pink Ice!

Handguns « Rifies
Shotguns * VCR's * TV's
Watches and watch
battery replacement
Ring Sizing
and Cleaning

?
Jenny’'s Pawn
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